Wednesday, August 24, 2016

Time

Activity

10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Registration/Display set-up

12:00 pm to 1:00 pm

Lunch - Keynote speaker - City of Appleton

1:00 pm to 2:00 pm

Facilitation - break out room

2:00 pm to 2:45 pm

WisDOT/FHWA/FTA Update - FAST Act Update

3:00 pm to 3:45 pm

Panel Discussion - Transit Agency Updates

3:45 pm to 4:30 pm

Panel Discussion - Mobility Management and Veterans
Transportation

4:30 pm to 4:45 pm

County Coordination Planning

5:30 PM

Bus Trip to Timber Rattlers Game

7:05 pm to 10:00 pm

Timber Rattlers Game

10:15 PM

Bus Trip back to Paper Valley

Thursday, August 25, 2016

Time

Activity

7:00 am to 8:00 am

Bicycle/Walking Tour

7:45 am to 9:00 am

Registration

8:00 am to 8:45 am

Madison Bicycle and Pedestrian Wayfinding

8:45 am to0 9:30 am

Downtown Mobility Study - Appleton/College Avenue
Corridor Study

9:30 am to 10:00 pm

Midwest Transportation Workforce Center (MTWC)

10:15am to 11:00 am

Panel Discussion - Public and Private Partnerships: Working

together to Build Bicycle and Pedestrian Facilities

11:00 am to 11:45 pm

Oshkosh Trans Load Facility

11:45amto 12:15 pm

WisDOT Freight Plan Update

12:15 pmto 1:00 pm

Lunch

1:00 pm to 2:15 pm

Technology showcase

2:15 pm to 2:45 pm

Cycling without age

3:00 pm to 3:30 pm

441 Update/I-41 conversion

3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

Bus Tour

Friday, August 26, 2016

Time

Activity

7:00 am to 8:00 am

Bicycle/Walking Tour

8:00 am to 8:30 am

Local Programs

8:30 am to 8:45 am

TIP Development

8:45 am to0 9:30 am

Health and Transportation

9:30 am to 10:00 am

Performance Measures

10:15 am to 10:30 am

Omro/FDL SRTS




